                         N Coaxial Connectors Series
 1. N Straight Plug (Semi Rigid Cable-Direct Solder Attachment)
Ordering Code Applicable Cable RG/U Finish Insulation
N-50PAN0112BRX RG 402/U Center contact: Gold plated
 Body: Nickel plated Teflon
N-50PAN0113BRX RG 405/U Center contact: Gold plated
 Body: Nickel plated Teflon
N-50PAN0118BRX RG 401/U Center contact: Gold plated
 Body: Nickel plated Teflon
2. N Straight Jack (Semi Rigid Cable-Direct Solder Attachment)
Ordering Code Applicable Cable RG/U Finish Insulation
N-50SAN0112BRX RG 402/U Center contact: Gold plated
 Body: Nickel plated Teflon
N-50SAN0113BRX RG 405/U Center contact: Gold plated
 Body: Nickel plated Teflon
N-50SAN0118BRX RG 401/U Center contact: Gold plated
 Body: Nickel plated Teflon
3. N Straight Bulkhead Jack (Semi Rigid Cable-Direct Solder Attachment)
Ordering Code Applicable Cable RG/U Finish Insulation
N-50SAN6412BRX RG 402/U Center contact: Gold plated
 Body: Nickel plated Teflon
N-50SAN6413BRX RG 405/U Center contact: Gold plated
 Body: Nickel plated Teflon
N-50SAN6418BRX RG 401/U Center contact: Gold plated
 Body: Nickel plated Teflon
4. N Straight Square Flange Jack (Semi Rigid Cable-Direct Solder Attachment)
Ordering Code Applicable Cable RG/U Finish Insulation
N-50SAN5612BRX RG 402/U Center contact: Gold plated
 Body: Nickel plated Teflon
N-50SAN5613BRX RG 405/U Center contact: Gold plated
 Body: Nickel plated Teflon
1 von 8
5. N Straight Square Flange Jack (Semi Rigid Cable-Direct Solder Attachment)
Ordering Code Applicable Cable RG/U Finish Insulation
N-50SAN5650BRX RG 402/U Center contact: Gold plated
 Body: Nickel plated Teflon
N-50SAN5651BRX RG 405/U Center contact: Gold plated
 Body: Nickel plated Teflon
6. N Straight Bulkhead Jack (Semi Rigid Cable-Clamp Attachment)
Ordering Code Applicable Cable RG/U Finish Insulation
N-50SAN6452BRX RG 401/U Center contact: Gold plated
 Body: Nickel plated Teflon
7. N Straight Plug Clamp (Flexible Cable-Clamp Attachment)
Ordering Code Applicable Cable RG/U Finish Insulation
N-50PAN0719BRX RG 8A, 213
UG No.21B/U
Center contact: Gold plated
 Body: Nickel plated Teflon
N-50PAN0720BRX RG 9B, 214 Center contact: Gold plated
 Body: Nickel plated Teflon
* N-50PAN1419BRX RG 8A, 213
Captive Contact
Center contact: Gold plated
 Body: Nickel plated Teflon
* N-50PAN1420BRX RG 9B, 214
Captive Contact
Center contact: Gold plated
 Body: Nickel plated Teflon
N-50PAN0704BRX RG 58, 58A, 141A
UG No.536A/U
Center contact: Gold plated
 Body: Nickel plated Teflon
N-50PAN0711BRX RG 59, 62A, 210
UG No.603A/U
Center contact: Gold plated
 Body: Nickel plated Teflon
8. N Straight Jack Clamp (Flexible Cable-Clamp Attachment)
Ordering Code Applicable Cable RG/U Finish Insulation
N-50SAN0719BRX RG 8A, 213, L=46.5mm Center contact: Gold plated
 Body: Nickel plated Teflon
N-50SAN0720BRX RG 9B, 214, L=46.5mm Center contact: Gold plated
 Body: Nickel plated Teflon
* N-50SAN1419BRX RG 8A, 213, L=41.0mm
Captive Contact
Center contact: Gold plated
 Body: Nickel plated Teflon
* N-50SAN1420BRX RG 9B, 214, L=41.0mm
Captive Contact
Center contact: Gold plated
 Body: Nickel plated Teflon
N-50SAN0704BRX RG 58, 58A, 141A, L=35.7mm Center contact: Gold plated
 Body: Nickel plated Teflon
N-50SAN0711BRX RG 59, 62A, 210
UG No.602/U
Center contact: Gold plated
 Body: Nickel plated Teflon
9. N Straight Square Flange Jack Clamp (Flexible Cable-Clamp Attachment)
2 von 8
Ordering Code Applicable Cable RG/U Finish Insulation
N-50SAN8004BRX RG 58, 58A, 141A Center contact: Gold plated
 Body: Nickel plated Teflon
N-50SAN8011BRX RG 59, 62A, 210 Center contact: Gold plated
 Body: Nickel plated Teflon
10. N Straight Bulkhead Jack Clamp (Flexible Cable-Clamp Attachment)
Ordering Code Applicable Cable RG/U Finish Insulation
N-50SAN6453BRX RG 8A, 213, L=44.7mm Center contact: Gold plated
 Body: Nickel plated Rubber
N-50SAN6454BRX RG 9B, 214,  L=44.7mm Center contact: Gold plated
 Body: Nickel plated Rubber
N-50SAN6455BRX RG 58, 58A, 141A, L=42.8mm Center contact: Gold plated
 Body: Nickel plated Rubber
N-50SAN6456BRX RG 142B, 223, 400, L=42.8mm Center contact: Gold plated
 Body: Nickel plated Rubber
11. N Right Angle Plug Clamp (Flexible Cable-Clamp Attachment)
Ordering Code Applicable Cable RG/U Finish Insulation
N-50PAN0821BRX RG 142B, 223, 400 Center contact: Gold plated
 Body: Nickel plated Teflon
N-50PAN0804BRX RG 58, 58A,141A Center contact: Gold plated
 Body: Nickel plated Teflon
N-50PAN0811BRX RG 59, 62A, 210  Center contact: Gold plated
 Body: Nickel plated Teflon
12. N Right Angle Plug Clamp (Flexible Cable-Clamp Attachment)
Ordering Code Applicable Cable RG/U Finish Insulation
N-50PAN0819BRX RG 8A, 213 Center contact: Gold plated
 Body: Nickel plated Teflon
N-50PAN0820BRX RG 9B, 214 Center contact: Gold plated
 Body: Nickel plated Teflon
13. N Straight Bulkhead Jack Clamp (Flexible Cable-Clamp Attachment)
Ordering Code Applicable Cable RG/U Finish Insulation
N-50SAN6457BRX RG 174, 188A, 316 Center contact: Gold plated
 Body: Nickel plated Teflon
3 von 8
14. N Straight Plug Crimp (Flexible Cable-Crimp Attachment)
Ordering Code Applicable Cable RG/U Finish Insulation
N-50PAN0219BRX RG 8A, 213, UG No.1681/U
Captive Contact
Center contact: Gold plated
 Body: Nickel plated Teflon
N-50PAN0220BRX RG 9B, 214, UG No.1682/U
Captive Contact
Center contact: Gold plated
 Body: Nickel plated Teflon
N-50PAN0204BRX RG 58, 58A,141A
Captive Contact
Center contact: Gold plated
 Body: Nickel plated Teflon
N-50PAN0211BRX RG 59, 62A, 210
Captive Contact
Center contact: Gold plated
 Body: Nickel plated Teflon
15. N Straight Plug Crimp (Flexible Cable-Crimp Attachment)
Ordering Code Applicable Cable RG/U Finish Insulation
N-50PAN0258BRX RG 58,58A,141A
Hexagonal Coupling Nut
Center contact: Gold plated
 Body: Nickel plated Teflon
N-50PAN0259BRX RG 59, 62A, 210
Hexagonal Coupling Nut
Center contact: Gold plated
 Body: Nickel plated Teflon
16. N Straight Jack Crimp (Flexible Cable-Crimp Attachment)
Ordering Code Applicable Cable RG/U Finish Insulation
N-50SAN0219BRX RG 8A, 213, UG No.1688/U
Captive Contact
Center contact: Gold plated
 Body: Nickel plated Teflon
N-50SAN0220BRX RG 9B, 214, UG No.1689/U
Captive Contact
Center contact: Gold plated
 Body: Nickel plated Teflon
N-50SAN0204BRX RG 58, 58A, 141A
Captive Contact
Center contact: Gold plated
 Body: Nickel plated Teflon
N-50SAN0211BRX RG 59, 62A, 210
Captive Contact
 Center contact: Gold plated
 Body: Nickel plated Teflon
17. N Straight Square Flange Jack Crimp (Flexible Cable-Crimp Attachment)
Ordering Code Applicable Cable RG/U Finish Insulation
N-50SAN5721BRX RG 142B, 223, 400
Captive Contact
Center contact: Gold plated
 Body: Nickel plated Teflon
N-50SAN5704BRX RG 58, 58A, 141A
Captive Contact
Center contact: Gold plated
 Body: Nickel plated Teflon
N-50SAN5719BRX RG 8A, 213
Captive Contact
Center contact: Gold plated
 Body: Nickel plated Teflon
18. N Right Angle Plug Crimp (Flexible Cable-Crimp Attachment)
4 von 8
Ordering Code Applicable Cable RG/U Finish Insulation
N-50PAN0419BRX RG 8A, 213, L=43mm
Solder Center Contact Directly
Center contact: Gold plated
 Body: Nickel plated Teflon
N-50PAN0420BRX RG 9B, 214,  L=43mm
Solder Center Contact Directly
 Center contact: Gold plated
 Body: Nickel plated Teflon
N-50PAN0404BRX RG 58, 58A, 141A, L=40.1mm
Solder Center Contact Directly
Center contact: Gold plated
 Body: Nickel plated Teflon
19. N Straight Bulkhead Jack Crimp (Flexible Cable-Crimp Attachment)
Ordering Code Applicable Cable RG/U Finish Insulation
N-50SAN6402BRX RG 174, 188A, 316 Center contact: Gold plated
 Body: Nickel plated Teflon
20. N Straight Bulkhead Jack Crimp (Flexible Cable-Crimp Attachment)
Ordering Code Applicable Cable RG/U Finish Insulation
N-50SAN6404BRX RG 58,58A,141A Center contact: Gold plated
 Body: Nickel plated Teflon
N-50SAN6419BRX RG 8A, 213 Center contact: Gold plated
 Body: Nickel plated Teflon
21. N Straight Bulkhead Jack Receptacle, Solder Pot Contact (Bulkhead Mount Receptacle)
Ordering Code Applicable Cable RG/U Finish Insulation
N-50SAN6460BRX UG No.680A/U Center contact: Gold plated
 Body: Nickel plated Teflon
N-50SAS6460BRX UG No.680A/U   Center contact: Gold plated
 Body: Silver plated Teflon
22. N Straight Bulkhead Jack Receptacle, Post Contact (Bulkhead Mount Receptacle)
Ordering Code Finish Insulation
N-50SAN6461BRX Center contact: Gold plated,  Body: Nickel plated Teflon
N-50SAS6461BRX Center contact: Gold plated,  Body: Silver plated Teflon
23. N Square Flange Jack Receptacle, Exposed Teflon (Panel Mount Receptacle)
5 von 8
Ordering Code Profile Detail Finish Insulation
N-50SAN7462BRX A=6.5mm, B=28mm Center contact: Gold plated
 Body: Nickel plated Teflon
N-50SAS7462BRX A=6.5mm, B=28mm Center contact: Gold plated
 Body: Silver plated Teflon
N-50SAN7463BRX A=18.6mm, B=40mm Center contact: Gold plated
 Body: Nickel plated Teflon
N-50SAS7463BRX A=18.6mm, B=40mm Center contact: Gold plated
 Body: Silver plated Teflon
24. N Square Flange Jack Receptacle, Exposed Teflon (Panel Mount Receptacle)
Ordering Code Finish Insulation
N-50SAN7464BRX Center contact: Gold plated,  Body: Nickel plated Teflon
N-50SAS7464BRX Center contact: Gold plated ,  Body: Silver plated Teflon
25. N Square Flange Plug Receptacle, Solder Pot Contact (Panel Mount Receptacle)
Ordering Code Finish Insulation
N-50PAN5265BRX Center contact: Gold plated,  Body: Nickel plated Teflon
N-50PAS5265BRX Center contact: Gold plated,  Body: Silver plated Teflon
26. N Square Flange Plug Receptacle, Exposed Teflon (Panel Mount Receptacle)
Ordering Code Finish Insulation
N-50PAN7466BRX Center contact: Gold plated,  Body: Nickel plated Teflon
N-50PAS7466BRX Center contact: Gold plated,  Body: Silver plated Teflon
27. N Square Flange Plug Receptacle, Tab Contact (Panel Mount Receptacle)
Ordering Code Finish Insulation
N-50PAN5267BRX  Center contact: Gold plated,  Body: Nickel plated Teflon
N-50PAS5267BRX Center contact: Gold plated,  Body: Silver plated Teflon
28. N Square Flange Plug Receptacle, Slotted Contact (Panel Mount Receptacle)
6 von 8
Ordering Code Finish Insulation
N-50PAN5268BRX  Center contact: Gold plated,  Body: Nickel plated Teflon
N-50PAS5268BRX   Center contact: Gold plated,  Body: Silver plated Teflon
29. N Square Flange Jack Receptacle, Solder Pot Contact (Panel Mount Receptacle)
Ordering Code Applicable Cable RG/U Finish Insulation
N-50SAN5265BRX UG No.58/U Center contact: Gold plated
 Body: Nickel plated Teflon
N-50SAS5265BRX UG No.58/U Center contact: Gold plated
 Body: Silver plated Teflon
30. N Square Flange Jack Receptacle, Slotted Contact (Panel Mount Receptacle)
Ordering Code Finish Insulation
N-50SAN5268BRX Center contact: Gold plated,  Body: Nickel plated Teflon
N-50SAS5268BRX Center contact: Gold plated,  Body: Silver plated Teflon
31. N Square Flange Jack Receptacle, Tab Contact (Panel Mount Receptacle)
Ordering Code Finish Insulation
N-50SAN5267BRX Center contact: Gold plated,  Body: Nickel plated Teflon
N-50SAS5267BRX Center contact: Gold plated,  Body: Silver plated Teflon
 32. N Square Flange Jack Receptacle, Exposed Teflon (Panel Mount Receptacle)
Ordering Code Finish Insulation
N-50SAN7469BRX Center contact: Gold plated,  Body: Nickel plated Teflon
N-50SAS7469BRX Center contact: Gold plated,  Body: Silver plated Teflon
33. N Plug-Plug (In Series Adapters)
Ordering Code Applicable Cable RG/U Finish Insulation
NP-NPAN01X UG No.57 B/U Center contact: Gold plated
 Body: Nickel plated Teflon
34. N Jack-Jack (In Series Adapters)
7 von 8
Ordering Code Applicable Cable RG/U Finish Insulation
NS-NSAN01X UG No.29 B/U Center contact: Gold plated
 Body: Nickel plated Teflon
35. N Tee Adapter Jack-Plug-Jack (In Series Adapters)
Ordering Code Applicable Cable RG/U Finish Insulation
NP-NSAN31X UG No.107 B/U Center contact: Gold plated
 Body: Nickel plated Teflon
36. N Right Angle Plug-Jack (In Series Adapters)
Ordering Code Applicable Cable RG/U Finish Insulation
NP-NSAN20X UG No.27 B/U Center contact: Gold plated
 Body: Nickel plated Teflon
8 von 8